
Sailing Schedule W16
2024

Gothenburg/Brevik Immingham Route

Issued 2024-02-15

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number
Ficaria Seaways Monday 15-Apr 20:00 Tuesday 16-Apr 22:30 34244

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 16-Apr 20:00 Wednesday 17-Apr 22:30 34245

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 18-Apr 17:00 Saturday 20-Apr 05:00 34246

Freesia Seaways Friday 19-Apr 20:00 Saturday 20-Apr 22:00 34247

Petunia Seaways Saturday 20-Apr 19:00 Sunday 21-Apr 23:59 34248

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number
Petunia Seaways Tuesday 16-Apr 02:00 Wednesday 17-Apr 09:00 DGT-4-222

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 17-Apr 05:00 Thursday 18-Apr 09:00 DGT-4-225

Freesia Seaways Thursday 18-Apr 05:00 Friday 19-Apr 09:00 DGT-4-227

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 20-Apr 12:00 Sunday 21-Apr 17:00 DGT-4-231

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 21-Apr 05:00 Tuesday 23-Apr 09:00 DGT-4-235

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 15-Apr 18:00 Wednesday 17-Apr 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 19-Apr 03:00 Saturday 20-Apr 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 17-Apr 05:00 Thursday 18-Apr 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 21-Apr 05:00 Monday 22-Apr 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule



Sailing Schedule W17
2024

Gothenburg/Brevik Immingham Route

Issued 2024-02-15

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number
Ficaria Seaways Monday 22-Apr 20:00 Tuesday 23-Apr 22:30 34249

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 23-Apr 20:00 Wednesday 24-Apr 22:30 34250

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 25-Apr 17:00 Saturday 27-Apr 05:00 34251

Freesia Seaways Friday 26-Apr 20:00 Saturday 27-Apr 22:00 34252

Petunia Seaways Saturday 27-Apr 19:00 Sunday 28-Apr 23:59 38089

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number
Petunia Seaways Tuesday 23-Apr 02:00 Wednesday 24-Apr 09:00 DGT-4-237

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 24-Apr 05:00 Thursday 25-Apr 09:00 DGT-4-240

Freesia Seaways Thursday 25-Apr 05:00 Friday 26-Apr 09:00 DGT-4-242

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 27-Apr 12:00 Sunday 28-Apr 17:00 DGT-4-246

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 28-Apr 05:00 Tuesday 30-Apr 09:00 DGT-4-250

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 22-Apr 18:00 Wednesday 24-Apr 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 26-Apr 03:00 Saturday 27-Apr 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 24-Apr 05:00 Thursday 25-Apr 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 28-Apr 05:00 Monday 29-Apr 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule



Sailing Schedule W18
2024

Gothenburg/Brevik Immingham Route

Issued 2024-03-27

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number
Ficaria Seaways Monday 29-Apr 20:00 Tuesday 30-Apr 22:30 38087

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 30-Apr 20:00 Wednesday 1-May 22:30 38088

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 2-May 17:00 Saturday 4-May 05:00 39245

Freesia Seaways Friday 3-May 20:00 Saturday 4-May 22:00 39238

Petunia Seaways Saturday 4-May 19:00 Sunday 5-May 23:59 39260

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number
Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 1-May 05:00 Thursday 2-May 09:00 DGT-4-257

Freesia Seaways Thursday 2-May 05:00 Friday 3-May 09:00 DGT-4-259

Petunia Seaways Friday 3-May 05:00 Saturday 4-May 11:00 DGT-4-262

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 4-May 12:00 Sunday 5-May 17:00 DGT-4-264

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 5-May 05:00 Tuesday 7-May 09:00 DGT-4-268

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 29-Apr 18:00 Wednesday 1-May 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 3-May 03:00 Saturday 4-May 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 1-May 05:00 Thursday 2-May 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 5-May 05:00 Monday 6-May 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule



Sailing Schedule W19
2024

Gothenburg/Brevik Immingham Route

Issued 2024-03-27

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number
Ficaria Seaways Monday 6-May 20:00 Tuesday 7-May 22:30 39246

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 7-May 20:00 Wednesday 8-May 22:30 39239

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 9-May 17:00 Saturday 11-May 05:00 39247

Freesia Seaways Friday 10-May 20:00 Saturday 11-May 22:00 39240

Petunia Seaways Saturday 11-May 19:00 Sunday 12-May 23:59 39265

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number
Petunia Seaways Tuesday 7-May 02:00 Wednesday 8-May 09:00 DGT-4-270

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 8-May 05:00 Thursday 9-May 09:00 DGT-4-273

Freesia Seaways Thursday 9-May 05:00 Friday 10-May 09:00 DGT-4-275

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 11-May 12:00 Sunday 12-May 17:00 DGT-4-279

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 12-May 05:00 Tuesday 14-May 09:00 DGT-4-283

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 6-May 18:00 Wednesday 8-May 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 10-May 03:00 Saturday 11-May 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 8-May 05:00 Thursday 9-May 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 12-May 05:00 Monday 13-May 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule



Sailing Schedule W20
2024

Gothenburg/Brevik Immingham Route

Issued 2024-03-27

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number
Ficaria Seaways Monday 13-May 20:00 Tuesday 14-May 22:30 39248

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 14-May 20:00 Wednesday 15-May 22:30 39241

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 16-May 17:00 Saturday 18-May 05:00 39250

Freesia Seaways Friday 17-May 20:00 Saturday 18-May 22:00 39242

Petunia Seaways Saturday 18-May 19:00 Sunday 19-May 23:59 39269

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number
Petunia Seaways Tuesday 14-May 02:00 Wednesday 15-May 09:00 DGT-4-285

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 15-May 05:00 Thursday 16-May 09:00 DGT-4-288

Freesia Seaways Thursday 16-May 05:00 Friday 17-May 09:00 DGT-4-290

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 18-May 12:00 Sunday 19-May 17:00 DGT-4-294

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 19-May 05:00 Tuesday 21-May 09:00 DGT-4-298

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 13-May 18:00 Wednesday 15-May 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 17-May 03:00 Saturday 18-May 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 15-May 05:00 Thursday 16-May 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 19-May 05:00 Monday 20-May 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule



Sailing Schedule W21
2024

Gothenburg/Brevik Immingham Route

Issued 2024-03-27

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number
Ficaria Seaways Monday 20-May 20:00 Tuesday 21-May 22:30 TBA

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 21-May 20:00 Wednesday 22-May 22:30 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 23-May 17:00 Saturday 25-May 05:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Friday 24-May 20:00 Saturday 25-May 22:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Saturday 25-May 19:00 Sunday 26-May 23:59 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number
Petunia Seaways Tuesday 21-May 02:00 Wednesday 22-May 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 22-May 05:00 Thursday 23-May 09:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Thursday 23-May 05:00 Friday 24-May 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 25-May 12:00 Sunday 26-May 17:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 26-May 05:00 Tuesday 28-May 09:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 20-May 18:00 Wednesday 22-May 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 24-May 03:00 Saturday 25-May 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 22-May 05:00 Thursday 23-May 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 26-May 05:00 Monday 27-May 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule


